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September 19, 1935

32 WILMETTE LIFE
FOR _RENT—ROOMS FOR_RENT—APARTMENTS FOR RENT—HOUSES FOR RENT HOUSES
VERY ATTRACTIVE ROOM, SUIT-|3 RM,, H. W, HEAT, GARAGE. NEAR NORTH SHORE ON THE I.AKE

able for gentleman or lady. Oil heat.
Near transp. and school. Meals and
gar. optional. Reasonable. Glencoe
1719. R2I./TN19-4tp

CLEAN ATTRACTIVE ROOM IN
modern apartment, 1 block from kim

St. station. Very reasonable. Phone
Winnetka 296. 82LTN20-1tp
NEWLY DECORATED AND FURN.

front single rm. 894 Linden, Apt, 14.
Winnetka 580. 82L’1‘N20-1t})
LARGE, PLEASANT, FURNISHED

rooms, suitable for 1 or 2. Private en-
trance. Winnetka 1878, S2I/I'N20-1tp

BOARD AND ROOM

KENILWORTH INN

offers you clean, homelike rooms, suites

with bath. Excellent meals. Reason-
able, 315 Cumnor Rd. Kenilworth 5491,
: S§6LTN20-1t¢

WANTED—BOARD AND ROOM v
WANTED—A GOOD HOME FOR THLE
winter for a boy aged 10 yrs., going to
school in Glencoe. Write Mrs. Harring-
ton, 100 Maple Hill Rd. or phone Glencoe
1031. 88 L.20-1tp

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Bright — Cheerful — Airy
t ROOM APARTMENT, AlLlL LARGE

rooms, east and west exposure, Elect.
refrigeration, tile wall bath. Also 3 room
apartment with 4 room efficiency, it also
has elect. refrig.

BEAUTIFUI,
Linden Crest Apt. Bldg.

KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
424 Linden Avenue Wilmette 500
92LTN20-1tc¢

DELIGHTFUL APARTMENT
Pleasant surroundings, close to transp.
Modern, well arranged 4 room apart-
ment with bedroom and in-a-door bed.
Wood burning fireplace in living room.
Reasonable rental for this unusual apart-

ment,

E. E. STULTS REALTY CO.
10 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
92LTN20-1tc

3 OR 4 RM. APT. WITH ROLIL-A-WAY

bed, in modern well-kept bldg. in (ilen-
coe. Reas. rent, elect. ice box & gas
stove. :

R. M. JOHNSTON & CO.

340 Linden Ave. Wilmette 441
92LTN20-1t¢

319 MICHIGAN AVENUE, EVANSTON,
Unusually fine apartment, 4 bedrms.,
3 baths, at last year’s rental price on
sub-lease, Call Winnetka 132§, or,

SMITH & GOSS
725 Elm Street Winnetka

a000

92ILTN20-1te |

2 AND 3 RM. HEATED APARTMENTS
at 1937 Wilmette Ave. Also 6 room
house in Northbrook, H. W. ht., sun
porch, gar, Phone Wilmette 4978.
92LTN20-1tp
3 AND 4 ROOM APARTMENTS. TILE
bath with shower, breakfast nook, elec-
tric refrigeration, reasonable rent. Wolff-
Griffis Building. Phone Wilmette 1724.
: 92LTN20-1tp
GARAGE APARTMENT SUITABLE
for single man. Sleeping porch, bath,
kitchenette. East side. Near all transp.
$20 per month, Wilmette 1068. 2
92LTN20-1tc
FOR RENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 1.
Modern 5 room apt., h. w. oil heat,
gar. att. Quiet neighborhood. §35 a
month. Call Wilmette 4263.
92LTN20-1tp

5 CHEE RMS.,, REDECORATED
throug;out. :Extra rollaway and free
refrig. Open now. Pay rent Oct. 1. ("all
R. H. Schell, Winnetka 1592.
92LTN20-1tp
5 ROOMS. PORC}?I'b g“URNACE HEAT.
. 0

$30.
988 Linden, Hubbard Woods.
Winnetka 280.

92LTN20-1tp
ATTRACTIVE 5 ROOM APARTMENT
in house. Hot water heat and hot
water. Garage. Near transportation.

Available now. Winnetka 3084.
921.20-1tp
UNUSUALLY CHARMING APART-
ment. 4 lge. rms. Beautiful decorations.
Convenient BEvanston location. Only $50.
Greenleaf 4174. : 92LLTN20-1tp

FOR RENT — PLEASANT THREE-

room apartment. Beautiful home sur-
roundings. Call at 730 Central Ave.,
Wilmette. 92LTN20-1tp

FOR RENT — 5 ROOM APARTMENT,

h. w. ht,, running hot water year
round, $41.50 per month. 1033 Main St.,
Wilmette 2378. 92LTN20-1tc

transportation. Northfield. Phone Win-
netka 837. 921, TN20-1tp
FOR RENT—1458 LAKE AVE, 5 RMS,,
sun porch and bath. Hot water heat.-
Phone Wilmette 573. 92 TN20-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

LIBRARY PLAZA OFFERS:
1, 2, 3-room apartments. Complete hotel
service, Modern electric Kkitchens.
In the heart of downtown Evanston,

LIBRARY PLAZA

Orrington Ave. at Church Street.
University 8000

93LTN19-tfe

PLEASANT, CONVENIENT APART-
ment, suitable for couple or two teach-
ers, 8 minutes walk from station, Near
schools, Gar, available, Winnetka 2207.
WALTN20-1tp

FOR RENT -HOUSES

ATIRACTIVIE. RENTALS

1 hcdmhms, 3. baths, H. W. ail heat.
Near New Trier o $125.00
4 bedrooms, 1 bath, 2 porches, lav. 1st,
H. W. heat, 2-car garage. .. $80.00
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, Colonial brick,
H. W. oil heat, garage. Kenilworth
school District $125.00

lixtremely attractive, 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, H. W, oil heat, screened porch,

l-car garage, Near :lake. Furnished
for 1. year pee £115.00
Many others available in all sections,

R. B, WHITAKER CO.

140 CENTER ST. WINNETKA 3250

OPEN WEEK DAYS 9 To
9TLTN20-1te
REASONABLE RENTALS

Wilmette—Close
o bedrms., 3
matic heat,

Southeast Winnetka-—Colonial, 4
rms., 2% baths, oil, 2-car garage.

Indian FHill Club Grounds—t bedrms.,
3% baths, 2-car garage, 11 wcres,

to transp. and schools.
baths, 2 porches, auto-
recreation room.

bed-

Iast Glencoe—7 bedrms., 3%
carpeting and drapes

bhaths, oil,
included.

South Winnetka-—9 rm. brick, 5 bedrms,,
314 baths, library, sun porch, 2 sleep-
ing porches, oil, gar, att., lge, grounds,

For keys and details call
B ST UHLTS RN LY o
460 Winnetka Avenue Winnetka 1800
WTLIN20-11¢
R4 b L4 B A e T r
QCL. 15T OCCUPANCY

IEVANSTON

MOD. sBRIN, 4 BDIRNIS: 02 DBAS - Bl
fst. rm. H. W. oil $05

................. iy

In Lincolnwood. Mod. brk., | bdrms.,
2 tile bas,, ex.dayv. .. 0. $120

WILMETTI

GOOD - LAST: SIDIS LOC 1 ISDIRMS.,

2epehs,, gas o o, G a0 S 880
Mod. brii, b. bhdrms.; 2 bas. ... $110
Call for list of other available rentals
for now or later occupancy.

Ry A 9 i 1 A 7\

LHE BILL.S REALTY, Inc.
529 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Wilmette 3740 tireenleaf 1166
D71 TN20-1te

1006 SENECA ROAD
INDIAN HILI, ESTATES

HERE IS A BEAUTIFUL AMERICAN
“Colonial hume setting in the center of
large, landscaped grounds, With all the
features and conveniences that a modern
home demands. 4 bedrooms, 21, tiled
baths, 2-car att. heated gar., oil burner.
All this and more for reasonable rental.

HEIL & HEIL

1322 Chicago Ave, DAVis 1819
HTLTN20-1te

Good Rentals

Shingle—3 bdrms., 1 bath, screen porch,

il heat: . 0~ L n $80
White Col.—4 bdrms. ht. sl porch, 3
baths, ser, porch, . . $115

Spacious brick—5 bdrms., 5 baths, li-
brary, rec. rm., powder rm. and lav.,
scr. porch, oil ht, Furn or unfurn. $350

Frances J. Winscott
902 Spruce St. * Winnetka 1267
97L.20-1tp

| 746 KIm St., Winnetka

FOR RENT OR SALE—BY OWNER.
5 rm. res., in Ravinia; 2 blks. from
sta.; all mod. conveniences. H. W. ht.,
plaster bsmt. ceiling, f. p. tile bath. 1721
Broadview Ave. H. P. Inquire in garage,
97LTN18-3tn

5 RM. BUNGALOW, 2 BEDROOMS,
2 pches.,, hot water ht., very reas.
Phone or call eves. Wil. 4612, 1810 Wal-
nut Ave., Wilmette. 9TLTN20-1tp

5 RMS,, 2 BEDRMS., ENCLOSED BACK'

and front porches. H. W. heat, near
trans. and shopping district. Phone Wil-
mette 1351, 92IL.TN20-1tp

6 ROOM HOUSE IN NORTHBROOK,
H. W, ht., sun porch, gar. Also 2 & 3

r\m.- heated apartment at 1937 Wilmette
Ave.

97LTN20-1tp

FINE HOMES

ILLUSTRATED PROPERTY INDEX
17 PAGES—84 ILLUSTRATIONS
ON REQUEST

FOR RENT AND FOR SALE

ALL SIZES — ALL PRICES

EVANSTON-WILMETTE

In Lincolnwood. Attractive English
brick home, 4 bedrms., 2-car gar.... $8b
Lovely modern home. Riparian rights,
3 baths, 2-car gar., many special fea-
tures, ; $300

Lovely brick home, 6 bedrms., 2 baths,
large yard ....... ek o $1256

Attractive 7 rms., 2 'baths, newly dec-

orated . . ... o s D100
KENILWORTH-WINNETKA
Lovely 7 rm., 1 bath home. Orchard,
lSear gap e s e $95
Charming brick home, 7 rms., 3
baths, . o000 g R1G0)
8 rms., 3 baths,, modern brick, large
lot onearclake - 0.0 i $180

Charming 7 rm., 3 bath home, large lot
with 9-hole putting green, near lake $115

Beautiful 12 rm., with 7 bedrms. and |

5 baths. Modern brick home, 1 acre of
lovely grounds, with gardener..... $350

GLENCOE-HIGHLAND PARK

4 bedrm., 2 bath home, choice loca-
o, 0 L s e e $100

Attr. French Colonial 9 rms., 4 baths,
2-car gar, and also available fur-
nmished. 0L o S $150

Attractive 10 rms., 3 baths, on 21,
acres of rolling grounds in Golf, I11.

FOR COMPLETE LIST CALL

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.

522 DAVIS ST., EVANSTON
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
790-92 ELLM STREET, WINNETKA
Winnetka 2700 Briargate 1855
GTLTN20-1te
ONLY 3 BLOCKS FROM ELM ST. STA-
tion and a truly sweet house,  dec-
orated in exquisite taste, Tenant has
bought a home and offers this 9 rm.,
3 bath house at $125 on a sublease, Real

opportunity for a discerning renter.
OTHER HOUSES $80 UP
WIEMEERLE TO HIGHILLAND PARK

Mrs. Fuller & Wm. Pickard
Winnetka 3603
w?{?l/l‘.\"_’ﬂ-lh_-

NrmsS.; 3 bs. slps peh;; oil L1450
Sorms: 3 bsioily 2 ¢ e, BT
S s e 8io-ha. FL W HE ] clon 100
6.rimss 1 b, sun peh, oil, 1 ¢ . - i
Sorms, 2 bs,, slp. pch, 2 g 70
ftms sl b H oW, 2 ¢ou 59
5 rms., 1st flr, Duplex . 45
Other good  values, furn.. or -unfurn.

: - N X
B 1 BARNET]
226 Center St. Winnetka 965
9TL'TN20-1tp
UNUSUAL MODERN BRICK HOMIS,
4 bedrms., 2 baths, built-in-gar. Conv.
location. $85.

6 RM. BRICK HOME, NEARLY NEW,
$75,
6. RM, HOME, GLAZED PORCLIES,

gar., good location, $60.

KROLIL, & SMITH

124 Linden Avenue Wilmette 500
L TTIEN20-11¢
I.ast Minute Rentals
7 rms., 2 baths, H. ‘'W. ht., dec.. £ 65
9 rms., 2 baths, oil, 2-car gar.. .. .. Xa

8§ rms., 2 baths, oil, near lake. . 110
9 rms., 3 baths, sun-slp. pchs., oil ht.,
B. & G. system, 100-ft. corner.. .. 150

6 bedrms., 5 baths, library, 2 pchs.,
oil, oil H. W, ht., furn. or unfurn. 175
HEINSEN REALTY WINN. 254
9TLTN20-1te

- MANY INTERESTING

L.ast Minute Bargains

FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED
_houses along the North Shore.

ANN MORELAND -

663 Vernon Ave. (ilencoe 305
ITLIN20-1te
KEAST KENILWORTH — 6 BDRMS,, 3
baths, 2-car gar., beau. grounds $135.
East Glencoe—4 bdrms., 2 baths, library,
brf. pch., oil ht., gar., beach rights $110.
Winnetka -— Furnished: 7 bdrms., 3
baths, scr. pch., gar., oil ht., frigidaire
$100. MRS. LANG. Winnetka 1194,
. 97LTN20-1tp

UNFURN. OR FURN., NEWLY DECO-
rated 7 rm. house. 4 bedrms., gar.,
fruit trees. Fenced-in yard. Nr. schools
and “L.” Reas. Owner, 110 Fifth St.,
Wilmette. 97TLTN20-1tp
ENGLISH BRICK COLONIAL, 6
large rooms, garage, oil heat, nicely

landscaped $55. Phone Wilmette 18.
: N7 TN20-1tp

161 E. Erie St.,' Chicago

IN EVANSTON :

It is wonderful to live in a home built
high on a walled-in terrace where
every room is flooded with sunlight and
where the views to the North and South
are over lawns and into the woods, and
to the East out over the colorful waters
of Lake Michigan. A beautiful secluded
spot where you never feel lonesome or
isolated for it is right in the midst of
Evanspor and only 25 minutes by motor
or trdin from Chicago’s business district.
A real retreat for a busy business man
who cannot afford to spend much time
commuting, 12 rooms, large living rooms,
huge porches, garage with living quar-
ters and everything that goes to make
up a marvelous home. You may not be-
lieve it but a pair of Cardinal birds nest
in the shrubbery and stay the year
around, They like it. g !
COOK ESTATE :

Sup. 2875
Uni. 4185
97LTN20-1tp

Moving Rates
REDUCED

EVANSTON
Fireproof Warehouse
WII.. 914 UNI. 0091

. . ITLTN20-1te
LY = ol S AT B A7 T
GOOD RENTALIL
MOD, RED: BRICK COLONIAIL, NIEAL
the High School . in S. 1. Winnetk: .
Large living rm., heated sun rm. adjoin-
ing, spacious dining rm., kitchen, pantry,
toil, & lav.; 2nd floor has 4 large bed-
rms. -and 2 tile baths.  Oct. 1st
$100 month,

HILL & STONE

115 Dempster St., Evanston

DOss,

543 Lincoln Ave.,, Winnetka Winn. 1544

AT TN20-11-
9 rm. bung,. h. w. ht, new dec.. ' 350
fi. rms. oll hty, newly de. ... $65
6 rm. brk., 1% tile baths, 2-car att. $85
8 rms. 3 baths ol ht ... o 1S

MILTON E,

601 Lake Avenue

5 e
RIZID & CO)
Wilmette 771
. i - 1'?[/!‘.\';’”—]1p
NEWLY DIC., NR, SCHOOIL, TRANSI’,
6 rms., tile bath, tile lav. downstairs,
oil heat. Fireplace. Porch 270
Gl b b 6Tt ) W el s I bt i F00
Owner, 1109 Gage, H. Wds, Winn. 361n
9TLTNZ20-1tp
729 11TH ST., WILMETTE 8§ ROOMS,
brick 2-car gar, H. W. heat. 2 blks.
to N. W. depot. $65. Flentye, 729 Lake
Ave. Phone Wilmette 1382.
o . e o QLT NIR-dtp
T RM. WHITE FRAME HOUSE, 4 BED-
rms., 2 baths, efficient and economical

hot air furnace, porches, garage. 71 ft.
lot in choicest S. W. Winnetka. Phone

&'_inn. 162 or 827. 971.20-1tp

MY 8 ROOM ENGLISH TYPE BRICK

home. 2 tile baths, tile kitchen, oil
heat, attached garage. Near Indian Hill
Club. Rent $150. Phone Winnetka 705
for appointment. 971.20-1tp
1077 CHERRY ST. 7 RM. BRICK.

Glazed sun and sleeping porches. Ga-

rage. Near school. ILarge attractive
§;‘oundﬂ. $74. Phone owner, Winnetka
2140.

97TL'TN18-3tp
GOOD 6 RM. HOUSE; H.W.H,, 2 PCHS,,
garage. Will decorate. Near transp.
$50. Phone Wilmette 1650, evenings.
YTLTN14-tfe
4 ROOM HOUSE, STOVE HEAT. GA-
rage. Very reasonable. 3500 Lake
Avenue, Wilmette 887-Y-3. 97LTN20-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

FROM OCTOBER TO JULY: EXCEL-
lent neighborhood, 8§ rooms, 2 baths,

oil  heat. Convenient to schools and
transportation. $75. Winnetka 472.
‘ 981.20-1tp

ATTRACTIVE 7 RM., BRICK HOUSE,

3 bedx:ms., glazed sun rm. and sleeping
pch. Nicely furn. hot water heat, heated
gar. Close to transp., etc. Phone Wil-
mette 194, 98LTN20-1tp
5 ROOMS AND GARAGE, NEAR

transportation. October 1 possession.
Telephone Winnetka 2008. 98L.20-1tp

FURN. 9 RM., 3 BATH, EAST SIDE

Kenilworth. Oil heat. Oct. 15th or Nov.
1st, to June 15th. Write A-141, Box 40,
Wilmette, Ill. 98LTN20-1tc

WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

WANTED IN GLENCOE

FOFg EXTREMELY DESIRABLE
client, two in family, modern 6-room
house. November 1st possession.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

Over 40 Years of Dependable Service
328 Park Ave., Glencoe Ph. Glencoe 13

99LTN20-1te




